	34	L	59		49		24
			10 0 19				
	25			-51			24
<u>UN</u> 26		NTINUED:	- A	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_13		The second
		лери <b>2</b> 1, 100 г			8	<b>A</b>	Page 1 of 2
				· .		P	)
ITEN	PART		ITEN	M PART	-		EXTRA EQUIPMENT;
	NO		1 NO	NA	STOCHURTION		
NO.		<b>DESCRIPTION</b> QT Armature & Fan(9 Teeth)				QTY	(Not Supplied With Unit)
	450076-31 464277-00	Armature & Fan(9 Teeth) Field (Incl. 31)	1 30 1		DESCRIPTION Clutch Housing (Incl. 37,60)		(Not Supplied With Unit) 450773–00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne with short brush leads)
<b>NO</b> . 1	450076-31 464277-00 143803-00	Armature & Fan(9 Teeth) Field (Incl. 31) Brush	1 30 1 2 31	448859-05	Clutch Housing (Incl. 37,60) 6–19 x 2 1/4" Thread	<b>QTY</b> 1	(Not Supplied With Unit) 450773–00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne with short brush leads) 381188–00 Connection Diagram (Capax)
NO. 1 2	450076-31 464277-00 143803-00 445860-00	Armature & Fan(9 Teeth) Field (Incl. 31) Brush Brush Spring	1 30 1 2 31 2	448859-05 448269-00	Clutch Housing (Incl. 37,60) 6–19 x 2 1/4" Thread Forming Screw	<b>QTY</b> 1 2	(Not Supplied With Unit) 450773–00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne with short brush leads) 381188–00 Connection Diagram (Capax) 682245–00 Connection Diagram(Lucerne)
NO. 1 2	450076-31 464277-00 143803-00 445860-00 449899-05	Armature & Fan(9 Teeth) Field (Incl. 31) Brush Brush Spring Brush Ring (Incl. 4)	1 30 1 2 31 2 1 32	448859-05 448269-00 131557-00	Clutch Housing (Incl. 37,60) 6–19 x 2 1/4" Thread Forming Screw Sleeve Bearing	<b>QTY</b> 1 2 1	(Not Supplied With Unit) 450773–00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne with short brush leads) 381188–00 Connection Diagram (Capax) 682245–00 Connection Diagram(Lucerne) 69542–00 1 lb. can clutch grease
NO. 1 2 3 4 5	450076-31 464277-00 143803-00 445860-00 449899-05 450563-00	Armature & Fan(9 Teeth) Field (Incl. 31) Brush Brush Spring Brush Ring (Incl. 4) Switch (On/Off) (2650 only) Switch (Variable Speed)	1 30 1 2 31 2 1 32	448859-05 448269-00 131557-00 330003-09	Clutch Housing (Incl. 37,60) 6–19 x 2 1/4" Thread Forming Screw Sleeve Bearing Ball Bearing	<b>QTY</b> 1 2	(Not Supplied With Unit) 450773–00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne with short brush leads) 381188–00 Connection Diagram (Capax) 682245–00 Connection Diagram(Lucerne)
NO. 1 2 3 4 5 7	450076-31 464277-00 143803-00 445860-00 449899-05 450563-00 450270-00	Armature & Fan(9 Teeth) Field (Incl. 31) Brush Brush Spring Brush Ring (Incl. 4) Switch (On/Off) (2650 only) Switch (Variable Speed) (2660 only)	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	448859-05 448269-00 131557-00 330003-09 149718-00	Clutch Housing (Incl. 37,60) 6–19 x 2 1/4" Thread Forming Screw Sleeve Bearing Ball Bearing 8–16 x 3/8" Thread Forming Screw	<b>QTY</b> 1 2 1	<ul> <li>(Not Supplied With Unit)</li> <li>450773–00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne with short brush leads)</li> <li>381188–00 Connection Diagram (Capax)</li> <li>682245–00 Connection Diagram(Lucerne)</li> <li>69542–00 1 lb. can clutch grease</li> <li>761995–00 Polyrex Grease (6 oz.)</li> </ul>
NO. 1 2 3 4 5 7 8	450076-31 464277-00 143803-00 445860-00 449899-05 450563-00 450270-00 330072-98	Armature & Fan(9 Teeth) Field (Incl. 31) Brush Brush Spring Brush Ring (Incl. 4) Switch (On/Off)(2650 only) Switch (Variable Speed) (2660 only) Cord & Plug (18–2 SJ)	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	448859-05 448269-00 131557-00 330003-09 149718-00 450907-00	Clutch Housing (Incl. 37,60) 6–19 x 2 1/4" Thread Forming Screw Sleeve Bearing Ball Bearing 8–16 x 3/8" Thread Forming Screw Bearing	QTY 1 2 1 1 2 1	<ul> <li>(Not Supplied With Unit)</li> <li>450773–00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne with short brush leads)</li> <li>381188–00 Connection Diagram (Capax)</li> <li>682245–00 Connection Diagram(Lucerne)</li> <li>69542–00 1 lb. can clutch grease</li> <li>761995–00 Polyrex Grease (6 oz.)</li> </ul>
NO. 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 99	450076-31 464277-00 143803-00 445860-00 449899-05 450563-00 450270-00 330072-98 330003-04	Armature & Fan(9 Teeth) Field (Incl. 31) Brush Brush Spring Brush Ring (Incl. 4) Switch (On/Off) (2650 only) Switch (Variable Speed) (2660 only) Cord & Plug (18–2 SJ) Ball Bearing		448859-05 448269-00 131557-00 330003-09 149718-00 450907-00 21287-00	Clutch Housing (Incl. 37,60) 6–19 x 2 1/4" Thread Forming Screw Sleeve Bearing Ball Bearing 8–16 x 3/8" Thread Forming Screw Bearing Guide	QTY 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1	<ul> <li>(Not Supplied With Unit)</li> <li>450773–00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne with short brush leads)</li> <li>381188–00 Connection Diagram (Capax)</li> <li>682245–00 Connection Diagram(Lucerne)</li> <li>69542–00 1 lb. can clutch grease</li> <li>761995–00 Polyrex Grease (6 oz.)</li> </ul>
NO. 1 2 3 4 5 7 8	450076-31 464277-00 143803-00 445860-00 449899-05 450563-00 450270-00 330072-98 330003-04	Armature & Fan(9 Teeth) Field (Incl. 31) Brush Brush Spring Brush Ring (Incl. 4) Switch (On/Off)(2650 only) Switch (Variable Speed) (2660 only) Cord & Plug (18–2 SJ) Ball Bearing Ball Bearing	$ \begin{array}{c} 1 & 30 \\ 1 & \\ 2 & 31 \\ 2 & \\ 1 & 32 \\ 1 & \phi 33 \\ 34 \\ 1 & \\ 1 & \phi 37 \\ 1 & 38 \\ 1 & 39 \end{array} $	448859-05 448269-00 131557-00 330003-09 149718-00 450907-00 21287-00 448754-01	Clutch Housing (Incl. 37,60) 6–19 x 2 1/4" Thread Forming Screw Sleeve Bearing Ball Bearing 8–16 x 3/8" Thread Forming Screw Bearing Guide Locator	QTY 1 2 1 1 2 1	<ul> <li>(Not Supplied With Unit)</li> <li>450773-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne with short brush leads)</li> <li>381188-00 Connection Diagram (Capax)</li> <li>682245-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne)</li> <li>69542-00 1 lb. can clutch grease</li> <li>761995-00 Polyrex Grease (6 oz.)</li> <li>283484-00 Polyrex Grease (32 oz.)</li> </ul>
NO. 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 \$9 \$9 \$10 .11	450076-31 464277-00 143803-00 445860-00 449899-05 450563-00 450270-00 330072-98 330003-04	Armature & Fan(9 Teeth) Field (Incl. 31) Brush Brush Spring Brush Ring (Incl. 4) Switch (On/Off) (2650 only) Switch (Variable Speed) (2660 only) Cord & Plug (18–2 SJ) Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Switch (Rev.)		448859-05 448269-00 131557-00 330003-09 149718-00 450907-00 21287-00 448754-01	Clutch Housing (Incl. 37,60) 6–19 x 2 1/4" Thread Forming Screw Sleeve Bearing Ball Bearing 8–16 x 3/8" Thread Forming Screw Bearing Guide	QTY 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1	(Not Supplied With Unit) 450773-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne with short brush leads) 381188-00 Connection Diagram (Capax) 682245-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne) 69542-00 1 lb. can clutch grease 761995-00 Polyrex Grease (6 oz.) 283484-00 Polyrex Grease (32 oz.) IMPORTANT! To assure product SAFETY and
NO. 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 \$9 \$9 \$10 .11	450076-31 464277-00 143803-00 445860-00 449899-05 450563-00 450270-00 330072-98 330003-04 330003-04 150196-00 400166-00 330005-01	Armature & Fan(9 Teeth) Field (Incl. 31) Brush Brush Spring Brush Ring (Incl. 4) Switch (On/Off)(2650 only) Switch (Variable Speed) (2660 only) Cord & Plug (18–2 SJ) Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Switch (Rev.) Terminal Cord Protector	$ \begin{array}{cccc} 1 & 30 \\ 1 & \\ 2 & 31 \\ 2 & \\ 1 & 32 \\ 1 & & \\ 33 & \\ 34 \\ 1 & \\ 1 & & \\ 33 & \\ 1 & & \\ 39 \\ 1 & 39 \\ 1 & 41 \\ 2 & \\ 1 & 42 \end{array} $	448859-05 448269-00 131557-00 330003-09 149718-00 450907-00 21287-00 448754-01 96540-01 696631-00	Clutch Housing (Incl. 37,60) 6–19 x 2 1/4" Thread Forming Screw Sleeve Bearing Ball Bearing 8–16 x 3/8" Thread Forming Screw Bearing Guide Locator Spindle (Incl. 42,55) (1/4" Hex) Ball (9/64)	QTY 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1	<ul> <li>(Not Supplied With Unit)</li> <li>450773-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne with short brush leads)</li> <li>381188-00 Connection Diagram (Capax)</li> <li>682245-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne)</li> <li>69542-00 1 lb. can clutch grease</li> <li>761995-00 Polyrex Grease (6 oz.)</li> <li>283484-00 Polyrex Grease (32 oz.)</li> </ul>
NO. 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 99 φ10 11 φ12 13 14	450076-31 464277-00 143803-00 445860-00 449899-05 450563-00 450270-00 330072-98 330003-04 330003-04 150196-00 400166-00 330005-01 450367-00	Armature & Fan(9 Teeth) Field (Incl. 31) Brush Brush Spring Brush Ring (Incl. 4) Switch (On/Off)(2650 only) Switch (Variable Speed) (2660 only) Cord & Plug (18–2 SJ) Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Switch (Rev.) Terminal Cord Protector Belt Clip	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	448859-05 448269-00 131557-00 330003-09 149718-00 450907-00 21287-00 448754-01 96540-01 696631-00 \$416\$3-00	Clutch Housing (Incl. 37,60) 6–19 x 2 1/4" Thread Forming Screw Sleeve Bearing Ball Bearing 8–16 x 3/8" Thread Forming Screw Bearing Guide Locator Spindle (Incl. 42,55) (1/4" Hex) Ball (9/64) Bit Holder	QTY 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	(Not Supplied With Unit) 450773-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne with short brush leads) 381188-00 Connection Diagram (Capax) 682245-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne) 69542-00 1 lb. can clutch grease 761995-00 Polyrex Grease (6 oz.) 283484-00 Polyrex Grease (32 oz.) IMPORTANT! To assure product SAFETY and RELIABILITY, repairs, maintenance and adjust- ment should be performed by BLACK & DECKER Service Centers or other qualified
NO. 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 910 11 φ12 13 14 15	450076-31 464277-00 143803-00 445860-00 449899-05 450563-00 450270-00 330072-98 330003-04 330003-04 150196-00 400166-00 330005-01 450367-00 445217-02	Armature & Fan(9 Teeth) Field (Incl. 31) Brush Brush Spring Brush Ring (Incl. 4) Switch (On/Off)(2650 only) Switch (Variable Speed) (2660 only) Cord & Plug (18-2 SJ) Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Switch (Rev.) Terminal Cord Protector Belt Clip Sleeve	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	448859-05 448269-00 131557-00 330003-09 149718-00 450907-00 21287-00 448754-01 96540-01 696631-00 \$416\$3.00 364065-00	Clutch Housing (Incl. 37,60) 6–19 x 2 1/4" Thread Forming Screw Sleeve Bearing Ball Bearing 8–16 x 3/8" Thread Forming Screw Bearing Guide Locator Spindle (Incl. 42,55) (1/4" Hex) Ball (9/64) Bit Holder Bit	QTY 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<ul> <li>(Not Supplied With Unit)</li> <li>450773-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne with short brush leads)</li> <li>381188-00 Connection Diagram (Capax)</li> <li>682245-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne)</li> <li>69542-00 1 lb. can clutch grease</li> <li>761995-00 Polyrex Grease (6 oz.)</li> <li>283484-00 Polyrex Grease (32 oz.)</li> </ul> IMPORTANT! To assure product SAFETY and RELIABILITY, repairs, maintenance and adjustment should be performed by BLACK & DECKER Service Centers or other qualified service organizations, always using BLACK &
NO. 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 φ9 φ10 11 φ12 13 14 15 16	450076-31 464277-00 143803-00 445860-00 449899-05 450563-00 450270-00 330072-98 330003-04 330003-04 150196-00 330005-01 450367-00 445217-02 447866-00	Armature & Fan(9 Teeth) Field (Incl. 31) Brush Brush Spring Brush Ring (Incl. 4) Switch (On/Off)(2650 only) Switch (Variable Speed) (2660 only) Cord & Plug (18-2 SJ) Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Switch (Rev.) Terminal Cord Protector Belt Clip Sleeve Fan Baffle	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	448859-05 448269-00 131557-00 330003-09 149718-00 450907-00 21287-00 448754-01 96540-01 696631-00 341683-00 344065-00	Clutch Housing (Incl. 37,60) $6-19 \times 2 1/4$ " Thread Forming Screw Sleeve Bearing Ball Bearing $8-16 \times 3/8$ " Thread Forming Screw Bearing Guide Locator Spindle (Incl. 42,55) (1/4" Hex) Ball (9/64) Bit Holder Bit Collar	QTY 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<ul> <li>(Not Supplied With Unit)</li> <li>450773-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne with short brush leads)</li> <li>381188-00 Connection Diagram (Capax)</li> <li>682245-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne)</li> <li>69542-00 1 lb. can clutch grease</li> <li>761995-00 Polyrex Grease (6 oz.)</li> <li>283484-00 Polyrex Grease (32 oz.)</li> <li>IMPORTANT! To assure product SAFETY and RELIABILITY, repairs, maintenance and adjustment should be performed by BLACK &amp; DECKER Service Centers or other qualified service organizations, always using BLACK &amp; DECKER replacement parts.</li> </ul>
NO. 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 φ9 φ10 11 φ12 13 14 15 16	450076-31 464277-00 143803-00 445860-00 449899-05 450563-00 450270-00 3300072-98 330003-04 330003-04 150196-00 400166-00 330005-01 450367-00 445217-02 447866-00 464231-00	Armature & Fan(9 Teeth) Field (Incl. 31) Brush Brush Spring Brush Ring (Incl. 4) Switch (On/Off)(2650 only) Switch (Variable Speed) (2660 only) Cord & Plug (18–2 SJ) Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Switch (Rev.) Terminal Cord Protector Belt Clip Sleeve Fan Baffle Field Case	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	448859-05 448269-00 131557-00 330003-09 149718-00 450907-00 21287-00 448754-01 96540-01 696631-00 341623-00 344665-00	Clutch Housing (Incl. 37,60) 6–19 × 2 1/4" Thread Forming Screw Sleeve Bearing Ball Bearing 8–16 × 3/8" Thread Forming Screw Bearing Guide Locator Spindle (Incl. 42,55) (1/4" Hex) Ball (9/64) Bit Holder Bit Collar Cap	QTY 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<ul> <li>(Not Supplied With Unit)</li> <li>450773-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne with short brush leads)</li> <li>381188-00 Connection Diagram (Capax)</li> <li>682245-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne)</li> <li>69542-00 1 lb. can clutch grease</li> <li>761995-00 Polyrex Grease (6 oz.)</li> <li>283484-00 Polyrex Grease (32 oz.)</li> </ul> IMPORTANT! To assure product SAFETY and RELIABILITY, repairs, maintenance and adjustment should be performed by BLACK & DECKER Service Centers or other qualified service organizations, always using BLACK & DECKER replacement parts.
NO. 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 9 10 11 4 12 13 14 15 16 φ17	450076-31 464277-00 143803-00 445860-00 449899-05 450563-00 450270-00 3300072-98 330003-04 330003-04 150196-00 400166-00 330005-01 450367-00 445217-02 447866-00 464231-00	Armature & Fan(9 Teeth) Field (Incl. 31) Brush Brush Spring Brush Ring (Incl. 4) Switch (On/Off)(2650 only) Switch (Variable Speed) (2660 only) Cord & Plug (18-2 SJ) Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Switch (Rev.) Terminal Cord Protector Belt Clip Sleeve Fan Baffle Field Case	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	448859-05 448269-00 131557-00 330003-09 149718-00 450907-00 21287-00 448754-01 96540-01 696631-00 341623-00 341623-00 34065-00 450769-00 448865-00	Clutch Housing (Incl. 37,60) 6–19 x 2 1/4" Thread Forming Screw Sleeve Bearing Ball Bearing 8–16 x 3/8" Thread Forming Screw Bearing Guide Locator Spindle (Incl. 42,55) (1/4" Hex) Ball (9/64) Bit Holder Bit Collar Cap Retaining Ring	QTY 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<ul> <li>(Not Supplied With Unit)</li> <li>450773–00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne with short brush leads)</li> <li>381188–00 Connection Diagram (Capax)</li> <li>682245–00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne)</li> <li>69542-00 1 lb. can clutch grease</li> <li>761995–00 Polyrex Grease (6 oz.)</li> <li>283484–00 Polyrex Grease (32 oz.)</li> </ul> IMPORTANT! To assure product SAFETY and RELIABILITY, repairs, maintenance and adjustment should be performed by BLACK & DECKER Service Centers or other qualified service organizations, always using BLACK & DECKER replacement parts. When servicing Double Insulated Tools, it is extremely important that ONLY IDENTICAL REPLACEMENT PARTS BE USED and that
NO. 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 φ9 φ10 11 4 12 13 14 15 16 φ17 18 19	450076-31 464277-00 143803-00 445860-00 449899-05 450563-00 450270-00 330072-98 330003-04 330003-04 150196-00 400166-00 330005-01 450367-00 445217-02 447866-00 464231-00 450594-00 450747-00	Armature & Fan(9 Teeth) Field (Incl. 31) Brush Brush Spring Brush Ring (Incl. 4) Switch (On/Off) (2650 only) Switch (Variable Speed) (2660 only) Cord & Plug (18–2 SJ) Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Switch (Rev.) Terminal Cord Protector Belt Clip Sleeve Fan Baffle Field Case Handle Cover Gear Case Cover (Incl. 10,32)	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	448859-05 448269-00 131557-00 330003-09 149718-00 450907-00 21287-00 448754-01 96540-01 696631-00 341623-00 364065-00 450769-00 448865-00 696534-00	Clutch Housing (Incl. 37,60) 6–19 x 2 1/4" Thread Forming Screw Sleeve Bearing Ball Bearing 8–16 x 3/8" Thread Forming Screw Bearing Guide Locator Spindle (Incl. 42,55) (1/4" Hex) Ball (9/64) Bit Holder Bit Collar Cap Retaining Ring	QTY 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<ul> <li>(Not Supplied With Unit)</li> <li>450773-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne with short brush leads)</li> <li>381188-00 Connection Diagram (Capax)</li> <li>682245-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne)</li> <li>69542-00 1 lb. can clutch grease</li> <li>761995-00 Polyrex Grease (6 oz.)</li> <li>283484-00 Polyrex Grease (32 oz.)</li> </ul> IMPORTANT! To assure product SAFETY and RELIABILITY, repairs, maintenance and adjustment should be performed by BLACK & DECKER Service Centers or other qualified service organizations, always using BLACK & DECKER replacement parts. When servicing Double Insulated Tools, it is extremely important that ONLY IDENTICAL RE-PLACEMENT PARTS BE USED and that REASSEMBLY OF TOOL IS IDENTICAL TO
NO. 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 φ9 φ10 11 4 12 13 14 15 16 φ17 18 19 20	450076-31 464277-00 143803-00 445860-00 449899-05 450563-00 450270-00 330072-98 330003-04 330003-04 150196-00 400166-00 330005-01 450367-00 445217-02 447866-00 464231-00 450594-00 450743-02	Armature & Fan(9 Teeth) Field (Incl. 31) Brush Brush Spring Brush Ring (Incl. 4) Switch (On/Off)(2650 only) Switch (Variable Speed) (2660 only) Cord & Plug (18–2 SJ) Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Switch (Rev.) Terminal Cord Protector Belt Clip Sleeve Fan Baffle Field Case Handle Cover Gear Case Cover (Incl. 10,32) Gear Case (Incl. 33,34)	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	448859-05 448269-00 131557-00 330003-09 149718-00 450907-00 21287-00 448754-01 96540-01 696631-00 341623-00 364065-00 450769-00 448865-00 450750-00 696534-00 450228-00 94518-00	Clutch Housing (Incl. 37,60) 6–19 × 2 1/4" Thread Forming Screw Sleeve Bearing Ball Bearing 8–16 × 3/8" Thread Forming Screw Bearing Guide Locator Spindle (Incl. 42,55) (1/4" Hex) Ball (9/64) Bit Holder Bit Collar Cap Retaining Ring Lip Seal J-Strip (Brush Terminal Ball Retainer	QTY 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<ul> <li>(Not Supplied With Unit)</li> <li>450773-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne with short brush leads)</li> <li>381188-00 Connection Diagram (Capax)</li> <li>682245-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne)</li> <li>69542-00 1 lb. can clutch grease</li> <li>761995-00 Polyrex Grease (6 oz.)</li> <li>283484-00 Polyrex Grease (32 oz.)</li> </ul> IMPORTANT! To assure product SAFETY and RELIABILITY, repairs, maintenance and adjustment should be performed by BLACK & DECKER Service Centers or other qualified service organizations, always using BLACK & DECKER replacement parts. When servicing Double Insulated Tools, it is extremely important that ONLY IDENTICAL RE-PLACEMENT PARTS BE USED and that REASSEMBLY OF TOOL IS IDENTICAL TO THE ORIGINAL ASSEMBLY.
NO. 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 φ9 φ10 11 4 12 13 14 15 16 φ17 18 19	450076-31 464277-00 143803-00 445860-00 449899-05 450563-00 450270-00 330072-98 330003-04 330003-04 150196-00 400166-00 330005-01 450367-00 445217-02 447866-00 464231-00 450594-00 450743-02	Armature & Fan(9 Teeth) Field (Incl. 31) Brush Brush Spring Brush Ring (Incl. 4) Switch (On/Off)(2650 only) Switch (Variable Speed) (2660 only) Cord & Plug (18–2 SJ) Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Switch (Rev.) Terminal Cord Protector Belt Clip Sleeve Fan Baffle Field Case Handle Cover Gear Case Cover (Incl. 10,32) Gear Case (Incl. 33,34) M4 x 38 Thread	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	448859-05 448269-00 131557-00 330003-09 149718-00 450907-00 21287-00 448754-01 96540-01 696631-00 341623-00 341623-00 450769-00 448865-00 450750-00 696534-00 450228-00 94518-00 450966-00	Clutch Housing (Incl. 37,60) 6–19 x 2 1/4" Thread Forming Screw Sleeve Bearing Ball Bearing 8–16 x 3/8" Thread Forming Screw Bearing Guide Locator Spindle (Incl. 42,55) (1/4" Hex) Ball (9/64) Bit Holder Bit Collar Cap Retaining Ring Lip Seal J-Strip (Brush Terminal Ball Retainer Gasket	QTY 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<ul> <li>(Not Supplied With Unit)</li> <li>450773-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne with short brush leads)</li> <li>381188-00 Connection Diagram (Capax)</li> <li>682245-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne)</li> <li>69542-00 1 lb. can clutch grease</li> <li>761995-00 Polyrex Grease (6 oz.)</li> <li>283484-00 Polyrex Grease (32 oz.)</li> </ul> IMPORTANT! To assure product SAFETY and RELIABILITY, repairs, maintenance and adjustment should be performed by BLACK & DECKER Service Centers or other qualified service organizations, always using BLACK & DECKER replacement parts. When servicing Double Insulated Tools, it is extremely important that ONLY IDENTICAL RE-PLACEMENT PARTS BE USED and that REASSEMBLY OF TOOL IS IDENTICAL TO
NO. 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 φ9 φ10 11 φ12 13 14 15 16 φ17 18 19 20	450076-31 464277-00 143803-00 445860-00 449899-05 450270-00 330072-98 330003-04 330003-04 330003-04 150196-00 400166-00 330005-01 450367-00 445217-02 447866-00 450594-00 450594-00 450743-02 330019-18	Armature & Fan(9 Teeth) Field (Incl. 31) Brush Brush Spring Brush Ring (Incl. 4) Switch (On/Off)(2650 only) Switch (Variable Speed) (2660 only) Cord & Plug (18–2 SJ) Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Switch (Rev.) Terminal Cord Protector Belt Clip Sleeve Fan Baffle Field Case Handle Cover Gear Case Cover (Incl. 10,32) Gear Case (Incl. 33,34) M4 x 38 Thread	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	448859-05 448269-00 131557-00 330003-09 149718-00 450907-00 21287-00 448754-01 96540-01 696631-00 341623-00 364665-00 448865-00 450769-00 696534-00 450769-00 45028-00 94518-00 450966-00 449890-00	Clutch Housing (Incl. 37,60) 6–19 x 2 1/4" Thread Forming Screw Sleeve Bearing Ball Bearing 8–16 x 3/8" Thread Forming Screw Bearing Guide Locator Spindle (Incl. 42,55) (1/4" Hex) Ball (9/64) Bit Holder Bit Collar Cap Retaining Ring Lip Seal J-Strip (Brush Terminal Ball Retainer Gasket Dust Seal	QTY 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<ul> <li>(Not Supplied With Unit)</li> <li>450773-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne with short brush leads)</li> <li>381188-00 Connection Diagram (Capax)</li> <li>682245-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne)</li> <li>69542-00 1 lb. can clutch grease</li> <li>761995-00 Polyrex Grease (6 oz.)</li> <li>283484-00 Polyrex Grease (32 oz.)</li> </ul> IMPORTANT! To assure product SAFETY and RELIABILITY, repairs, maintenance and adjustment should be performed by BLACK & DECKER Service Centers or other qualified service organizations, always using BLACK & DECKER replacement parts. When servicing Double Insulated Tools, it is extremely important that ONLY IDENTICAL RE-PLACEMENT PARTS BE USED and that REASSEMBLY OF TOOL IS IDENTICAL TO THE ORIGINAL ASSEMBLY.
NO. 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 φ9 φ10 11 φ12 13 14 15 16 φ17 18 19 20 22	450076-31 464277-00 143803-00 445860-00 449899-05 450563-00 450270-00 330072-98 330003-04 330003-04 150196-00 400166-00 330005-01 450367-00 445217-02 447866-00 445217-02 447866-00 450594-00 450743-02 330019-16 450741-00	Armature & Fan(9 Teeth) Field (Incl. 31) Brush Brush Spring Brush Ring (Incl. 4) Switch (On/Off)(2650 only) Switch (Variable Speed) (2660 only) Cord & Plug (18–2 SJ) Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Switch (Rev.) Terminal Cord Protector Belt Clip Sleeve Fan Baffle Field Case Handle Cover Gear Case Cover (Incl. 10,32) Gear Case (Incl. 33,34) M4 x 38 Thread Forming Screw	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	448859-05 448269-00 131557-00 330003-09 149718-00 450907-00 21287-00 448754-01 96540-01 696631-00 341623-00 364665-00 448865-00 450769-00 696534-00 450769-00 45028-00 94518-00 450966-00 449890-00	Clutch Housing (Incl. 37,60) 6–19 x 2 1/4" Thread Forming Screw Sleeve Bearing Ball Bearing 8–16 x 3/8" Thread Forming Screw Bearing Guide Locator Spindle (Incl. 42,55) (1/4" Hex) Ball (9/64) Bit Holder Bit Collar Cap Retaining Ring Lip Seal J-Strip (Brush Terminal Ball Retainer Gasket	QTY 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<ul> <li>(Not Supplied With Unit)</li> <li>450773-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne with short brush leads)</li> <li>381188-00 Connection Diagram (Capax)</li> <li>682245-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne)</li> <li>69542-00 1 lb. can clutch grease</li> <li>761995-00 Polyrex Grease (6 oz.)</li> <li>283484-00 Polyrex Grease (32 oz.)</li> <li>IMPORTANT! To assure product SAFETY and RELIABILITY, repairs, maintenance and adjustment should be performed by BLACK &amp; DECKER Service Centers or other qualified service organizations, always using BLACK &amp; DECKER replacement parts.</li> <li>When servicing Double Insulated Tools, it is extremely important that ONLY IDENTICAL RE-PLACEMENT PARTS BE USED and that REASSEMBLY OF TOOL IS IDENTICAL TO THE ORIGINAL ASSEMBLY.</li> </ul>
NO. 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 $\phi$ 9 $\phi$ 10 11 $\phi$ 12 13 14 15 16 $\phi$ 17 18 19 20 22 23 24	450076-31 464277-00 143803-00 445860-00 449899-05 450563-00 450270-00 330072-98 330003-04 330003-04 150196-00 400166-00 330005-01 450367-00 445217-02 447866-00 464231-00 450743-02 330019-16 450741-00 86964-00	Armature & Fan(9 Teeth) Field (Incl. 31) Brush Brush Spring Brush Ring (Incl. 4) Switch (On/Off) (2650 only) Switch (Variable Speed) (2660 only) Cord & Plug (18-2 SJ) Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Switch (Rev.) Terminal Cord Protector Belt Clip Sleeve Fan Baffle Field Case Handle Cover Gear Case Cover (Incl. 10,32) Gear Case (Incl. 33,34) M4 x 38 Thread Forming Screw Spindle & Gear (49 Teeth) 8-16 x 13/16" Thread Forming Screw	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	448859-05 448269-00 131557-00 330003-09 149718-00 450907-00 21287-00 448754-01 96540-01 696631-00 341623-00 364065-00 450769-00 448865-00 450750-00 696534-00 450228-00 94518-00 450966-00 449890-00 450147-01	Clutch Housing (Incl. 37,60) 6–19 x 2 1/4" Thread Forming Screw Sleeve Bearing Ball Bearing 8–16 x 3/8" Thread Forming Screw Bearing Guide Locator Spindle (Incl. 42,55) (1/4" Hex) Ball (9/64) Bit Holder Bit Collar Cap Retaining Ring Lip Seal J-Strip (Brush Terminal Ball Retainer Gasket Dust Seal Nosepiece (Incl. 39,45, 50,58)	QTY 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<ul> <li>(Not Supplied With Unit)</li> <li>450773-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne with short brush leads)</li> <li>381188-00 Connection Diagram (Capax)</li> <li>682245-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne)</li> <li>69542-00 1 lb. can clutch grease</li> <li>761995-00 Polyrex Grease (6 oz.)</li> <li>283484-00 Polyrex Grease (32 oz.)</li> </ul> IMPORTANT! To assure product SAFETY and RELIABILITY, repairs, maintenance and adjustment should be performed by BLACK & DECKER Service Centers or other qualified service organizations, always using BLACK & DECKER replacement parts. When servicing Double Insulated Tools, it is extremely important that ONLY IDENTICAL RE-PLACEMENT PARTS BE USED and that REASSEMBLY OF TOOL IS IDENTICAL TO THE ORIGINAL ASSEMBLY. DRYWALL SCREWDRIVER Cat. no. Type Volts Amps RPM
NO. 1 2 3 4 5 7 $\phi 9 0$ $\phi 10$ $\phi 12$ 13 14 15 16 $\phi 17$ 18 19 202 23 24	450076-31 464277-00 143803-00 445860-00 449899-05 450563-00 450270-00 330072-98 330003-04 330003-04 150196-00 400166-00 330005-01 450367-00 445217-02 447866-00 450594-00 450743-02 330019-16 450741-00 86964-00 233304-00	Armature & Fan(9 Teeth) Field (Incl. 31) Brush Brush Spring Brush Ring (Incl. 4) Switch (On/Off) (2650 only) Switch (Variable Speed) (2660 only) Cord & Plug (18-2 SJ) Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Switch (Rev.) Terminal Cord Protector Belt Clip Sleeve Fan Baffle Field Case Handle Cover Gear Case Cover (Incl. 10,32) Gear Case (Incl. 33,34) M4 x 38 Thread Forming Screw Spindle & Gear (49 Teeth) 8-16 x 13/16" Thread Forming Screw	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	448859-05 448269-00 131557-00 330003-09 149718-00 450907-00 21287-00 448754-01 96540-01 696631-00 341623-00 364065-00 450769-00 448865-00 450769-00 450769-00 696534-00 450966-00 449890-00 450147-01 696534-00	Clutch Housing (Incl. 37,60) 6–19 × 2 1/4" Thread Forming Screw Sleeve Bearing Ball Bearing 8–16 × 3/8" Thread Forming Screw Bearing Guide Locator Spindle (Incl. 42,55) (1/4" Hex) Ball (9/64) Bit Holder Bit Collar Cap Retaining Ring Lip Seal J-Strip (Brush Terminal Ball Retainer Gasket Dust Seal Nosepiece (Incl. 39,45, 50,58) Seal	QTY 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<ul> <li>(Not Supplied With Unit)</li> <li>450773-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne with short brush leads)</li> <li>381188-00 Connection Diagram (Capax)</li> <li>682245-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne)</li> <li>69542-00 1 lb. can clutch grease</li> <li>761995-00 Polyrex Grease (6 oz.)</li> <li>283484-00 Polyrex Grease (32 oz.)</li> </ul> IMPORTANT! To assure product SAFETY and RELIABILITY, repairs, maintenance and adjustment should be performed by BLACK & DECKER Service Centers or other qualified service organizations, always using BLACK & DECKER replacement parts. When servicing Double Insulated Tools, it is extremely important that ONLY IDENTICAL RE-PLACEMENT PARTS BE USED and that REASSEMBLY OF TOOL IS IDENTICAL TO THE ORIGINAL ASSEMBLY. DRYWALL SCREWDRIVER Cat. no. Type Volts Amps RPM 2650 100 120 4.5 4000
NO. 1 2 3 4 5 7 $\phi = 0$ $\phi = 10$ $\phi = 10$ 112 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 202 23 24 25	450076-31 464277-00 143803-00 445860-00 449899-05 450563-00 450270-00 330072-98 330003-04 330003-04 150196-00 400166-00 330005-01 450367-00 445217-02 447866-00 450743-02 330019-16 450743-02 330019-16 450741-00 86964-00 152165-08	Armature & Fan(9 Teeth) Field (Incl. 31) Brush Brush Spring Brush Ring (Incl. 4) Switch (On/Off) (2650 only) Switch (Variable Speed) (2660 only) Cord & Plug (18-2 SJ) Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Switch (Rev.) Terminal Cord Protector Belt Clip Sleeve Fan Baffle Field Case Handle Cover Gear Case Cover (Incl. 10,32) Gear Case (Incl. 33,34) M4 x 38 Thread Forming Screw Spindle & Gear (49 Teeth) 8-16 x 13/16" Thread Forming Screw Blank Nameplate (2650)	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	448859-05 448269-00 131557-00 330003-09 149718-00 450907-00 21287-00 448754-01 96540-01 696631-00 341623-00 364065-00 450769-00 448865-00 450769-00 450750-00 696534-00 450966-00 449890-00 450966-00 449890-00 450147-01 696534-00	Clutch Housing (Incl. 37,60) 6–19 × 2 1/4" Thread Forming Screw Sleeve Bearing Ball Bearing 8–16 × 3/8" Thread Forming Screw Bearing Guide Locator Spindle (Incl. 42,55) (1/4" Hex) Ball (9/64) Bit Holder Bit Collar Cap Retaining Ring Lip Seal J-Strip (Brush Terminal Ball Retainer Gasket Dust Seal Nosepiece (Incl. 39,45, 50,58) Seal	QTY 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<ul> <li>(Not Supplied With Unit)</li> <li>450773-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne with short brush leads)</li> <li>381188-00 Connection Diagram (Capax)</li> <li>682245-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne)</li> <li>69542-00 1 lb. can clutch grease</li> <li>761995-00 Polyrex Grease (6 oz.)</li> <li>283484-00 Polyrex Grease (32 oz.)</li> </ul> IMPORTANT! To assure product SAFETY and RELIABILITY, repairs, maintenance and adjustment should be performed by BLACK & DECKER Service Centers or other qualified service organizations, always using BLACK & DECKER replacement parts. When servicing Double Insulated Tools, it is extremely important that ONLY IDENTICAL RE-PLACEMENT PARTS BE USED and that REASSEMBLY OF TOOL IS IDENTICAL TO THE ORIGINAL ASSEMBLY. DRYWALL SCREWDRIVER Cat. no. Type Volts Amps RPM 2650 100 120 4.5 4000 2660 100 120 4.5 0-4000
NO. 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 99 $\phi$ 10 11 $\phi$ 12 13 14 15 16 $\phi$ 17 18 19 20 22 23 24 25 26	450076-31 464277-00 143803-00 445860-00 449899-05 450563-00 450270-00 330072-98 330003-04 330003-04 150196-00 400166-00 330005-01 450367-00 445217-02 447866-00 450594-00 450743-02 330019-16 450741-00 86964-00 152165-08 449192-00	Armature & Fan(9 Teeth) Field (Incl. 31) Brush Brush Spring Brush Ring (Incl. 4) Switch (On/Off) (2650 only) Switch (Variable Speed) (2660 only) Cord & Plug (18–2 SJ) Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Switch (Rev.) Terminal Cord Protector Belt Clip Sleeve Fan Baffle Field Case Handle Cover Gear Case Cover (Incl. 10,32) Gear Case (Incl. 33,34) M4 x 38 Thread Forming Screw Spindle & Gear (49 Teeth) 8–16 x 13/16" Thread Forming Screw Blank Nameplate (2650) Nameplate (2660)	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	448859-05 448269-00 131557-00 330003-09 149718-00 450907-00 21287-00 448754-01 96540-01 696631-00 341623-00 364065-00 450769-00 448865-00 450769-00 448865-00 450769-00 450769-00 450966-00 450966-00 450966-00 450966-00 450947-01 696534-00 <b>LOAD TEST</b> AMPS	Clutch Housing (Incl. 37,60) 6–19 x 2 1/4" Thread Forming Screw Sleeve Bearing Ball Bearing 8–16 x 3/8" Thread Forming Screw Bearing Guide Locator Spindle (Incl. 42,55) (1/4" Hex) Ball (9/64) Bit Holder Bit Collar Cap Retaining Ring Lip Seal J-Strip (Brush Terminal Ball Retainer Gasket Dust Seal Nosepiece (Incl. 39,45, 50,58) Seal <b>T SPECIFICATIONS:</b> SPEED	QTY 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<ul> <li>(Not Supplied With Unit)</li> <li>450773-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne with short brush leads)</li> <li>381188-00 Connection Diagram (Capax)</li> <li>682245-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne)</li> <li>69542-00 1 lb. can clutch grease</li> <li>761995-00 Polyrex Grease (6 oz.)</li> <li>283484-00 Polyrex Grease (32 oz.)</li> </ul> IMPORTANT! To assure product SAFETY and RELIABILITY, repairs, maintenance and adjustment should be performed by BLACK & DECKER Service Centers or other qualified service organizations, always using BLACK & DECKER replacement parts. When servicing Double Insulated Tools, it is extremely important that ONLY IDENTICAL RE-PLACEMENT PARTS BE USED and that REASSEMBLY OF TOOL IS IDENTICAL TO THE ORIGINAL ASSEMBLY. DRYWALL SCREWDRIVER Cat. no. Type Volts Amps RPM 2650 100 120 4.5 4000 2660 100 120 4.5 0-4000 AC Only Black & Decker (U.S.), Inc.
NO. 1 2 3 4 5 7 $\theta 9 0$ $\phi 10$ 112 13 14 15 16 $\phi 17$ 18 19 202 23 24 25	450076-31 464277-00 143803-00 445860-00 449899-05 450563-00 450270-00 330072-98 330003-04 330003-04 150196-00 400166-00 330005-01 450367-00 445217-02 447866-00 450594-00 450743-02 330019-16 450741-00 86964-00 152165-08 449192-00 89210-00	Armature & Fan(9 Teeth) Field (Incl. 31) Brush Brush Spring Brush Ring (Incl. 4) Switch (On/Off) (2650 only) Switch (Variable Speed) (2660 only) Cord & Plug (18–2 SJ) Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Switch (Rev.) Terminal Cord Protector Belt Clip Sleeve Fan Baffle Field Case Handle Cover Gear Case Cover (Incl. 10,32) Gear Case (Incl. 33,34) M4 x 38 Thread Forming Screw Spindle & Gear (49 Teeth) 8–16 x 13/16" Thread Forming Screw Blank Nameplate (2650) Nameplate (2660) Terminal Retaining Ring	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	448859-05 448269-00 131557-00 330003-09 149718-00 450907-00 21287-00 448754-01 96540-01 696631-00 341623-00 364065-00 450769-00 448865-00 450769-00 450769-00 450750-00 696534-00 450966-00 450147-01 696534-00 LOAD TEST AMPS IIN. MA	Clutch Housing (Incl. 37,60) 6–19 × 2 1/4" Thread Forming Screw Sleeve Bearing Ball Bearing 8–16 × 3/8" Thread Forming Screw Bearing Guide Locator Spindle (Incl. 42,55) (1/4" Hex) Ball (9/64) Bit Holder Bit Collar Cap Retaining Ring Lip Seal J-Strip (Brush Terminal Ball Retainer Gasket Dust Seal Nosepiece (Incl. 39,45, 50,58) Seal <b>T SPECIFICATIONS:</b> SPEED X MIN. MA	QTY 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	(Not Supplied With Unit) 450773-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne with short brush leads) 381188-00 Connection Diagram (Capax) 682245-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne) 69542-00 1 lb. can clutch grease 761995-00 Polyrex Grease (6 oz.) 283484-00 Polyrex Grease (32 oz.) <b>IMPORTANT!</b> To assure product SAFETY and RELIABILITY, repairs, maintenance and adjust- ment should be performed by BLACK & DECKER Service Centers or other qualified service organizations, always using BLACK & DECKER replacement parts. When servicing Double Insulated Tools, it is ex- tremely important that ONLY IDENTICAL RE- PLACEMENT PARTS BE USED and that REASSEMBLY OF TOOL IS IDENTICAL TO THE ORIGINAL ASSEMBLY. <b>DRYWALL SCREWDRIVER</b> Cat. no. Type Volts Amps RPM 2650 100 120 4.5 4000 2660 100 120 4.5 0-4000 AC Only Black & Decker (U.S.), Inc. Product Service Division
NO. 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 $\phi$ 9 $\phi$ 10 11 $\phi$ 12 13 14 15 16 $\phi$ 17 18 9 20 22 23 24 25 26 27	450076-31 464277-00 143803-00 445860-00 449899-05 450563-00 450270-00 330072-98 330003-04 330003-04 150196-00 400166-00 330005-01 450367-00 445217-02 447866-00 464231-00 450594-00 450743-02 330019-16 450741-00 86964-00 152165-08 449192-00 89210-00 86211-00	Armature & Fan(9 Teeth) Field (Incl. 31) Brush Brush Spring Brush Ring (Incl. 4) Switch (On/Off)(2650 only) Switch (Variable Speed) (2660 only) Cord & Plug (18–2 SJ) Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Ball Bearing Switch (Rev.) Terminal Cord Protector Belt Clip Sleeve Fan Baffle Field Case Handle Cover Gear Case Cover (Incl. 10,32) Gear Case (Incl. 33,34) M4 x 38 Thread Forming Screw Spindle & Gear (49 Teeth) 8–16 x 13/16" Thread Forming Screw Blank Nameplate (2650) Nameplate (2660) Terminal Retaining Ring Spring	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	448859-05 448269-00 131557-00 330003-09 149718-00 450907-00 21287-00 448754-01 96540-01 696631-00 341623-00 364065-00 450769-00 448865-00 450769-00 448865-00 450769-00 450769-00 450966-00 450966-00 450966-00 450966-00 450947-01 696534-00 <b>LOAD TEST</b> AMPS	Clutch Housing (Incl. 37,60) 6–19 × 2 1/4" Thread Forming Screw Sleeve Bearing Ball Bearing 8–16 × 3/8" Thread Forming Screw Bearing Guide Locator Spindle (Incl. 42,55) (1/4" Hex) Ball (9/64) Bit Holder Bit Collar Cap Retaining Ring Lip Seal J-Strip (Brush Terminal Ball Retainer Gasket Dust Seal Nosepiece (Incl. 39,45, 50,58) Seal <b>T SPECIFICATIONS:</b> SPEED X MIN. MA	QTY 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	(Not Supplied With Unit) 450773-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne with short brush leads) 381188-00 Connection Diagram (Capax) 682245-00 Connection Diagram (Lucerne) 69542-00 1 lb. can clutch grease 761995-00 Polyrex Grease (6 oz.) 283484-00 Polyrex Grease (32 oz.) <b>IMPORTANT!</b> To assure product SAFETY and RELIABILITY, repairs, maintenance and adjust- ment should be performed by BLACK & DECKER Service Centers or other qualified service organizations, always using BLACK & DECKER replacement parts. When servicing Double Insulated Tools, it is ex- tremely important that ONLY IDENTICAL RE- PLACEMENT PARTS BE USED and that REASSEMBLY OF TOOL IS IDENTICAL TO THE ORIGINAL ASSEMBLY. <b>DRYWALL SCREWDRIVER</b> Cat. no. Type Volts Amps RPM 2650 100 120 4.5 4000 2660 100 120 4.5 0-4000 AC Only Black & Decker (U.S.), Inc.

COPYRIGHT© 2005. All Rights Reserved. Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change. Please visit www.dewaltservicenet.com for current parts information.